SPIRITS (ALL 30ML)

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label 8.5
Canadian Club 8.5
Bushmills Irish 8.5
Johnnie Walker Black Label 11.5
Jack Daniels 9.5
Glenfiddich 12 yrs 11.5
The Glenlivet 12yrs 13.5
The Famous Grouse 18yrs 12.5
Gin

Gordon’s 8.5
Bombay Sapphire 9.5
Rum

Coruba Dark Rum 8.5
Bacardi White Rum 8.5
Appleton Estate V/X 9.5
Vodka

Smirnoff Red 8.5
Absolut Citron 9.5
Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial 9
Brandy/Cognac

De Valcourt VSOP 8.5
Martel Cognac VSOP 14.5
Port

Croft Ruby Port 11
Croft Tawny port 11

(All beverages subject to availability)
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SPARKLING

REGION  GLASS

Mumm Cordon Rouge (750mi Champagne
Mumm Cordon Rouge 375mi Champagne
Lindauer Brut 750ml  Gisbome Hawke’s Bay
Lindauer Brut ooml)  Gisbome Hawke’s Bay

SAUVIGNON BLANC recon  uass

Montana Festival Block  mMarborough 8.5

Kopiko Bay Marlborough 9.5
Burnt Spur Martinborough 10
Longridge Hawke’s Bay 11.5

Boundary Ruapara Road mariborough 12.5

Couper’s Shed Mariborough 13

CHARDONNAY

REGION  GLASS

Montana Festival Block  Hawke’sBay 8.5
Marlborough 9.5
Hawke’s Bay 11.5

Hawke's Bay 13

Kopiko Bay
Longridge
Couper’s Shed
Boundary Tuki Tuki Road Hawke’s Bay 12.5

AROMATlCS REGION  GLASS
Montana Festival Block

Pinot Gris Waipara 8.5
Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris ~ Marborough 9.5
Five Flax Riesling Waipara 10

Brancott Estate
Gewdrztraminer

Wither Hills Pinot Gris

Marlborough 11
Marlborough 12

(All beverages subject to availability)

BOTTLE

120
65
48

12.5

BOTTLE

30
34
42
45
52
54

BOTTLE

30
34
45
54
52

BOTTLE

30
36
42

44
50

REeDs

REGION  GLASS

Montana Festival Block
Merlot Cabernet

Kopiko Bay Merlot
Jacobs Creek Merlot
Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir

Boundary Kings Road
Pinot Noir

Hawke’s Bay 8.5
Hawke's Bay 9.5
South Australia 9
Marlborough 9.5

Waipara  13.5
Central Otago 13.5
Couper’'s Shed Syrah Hawke’s Bay 14
Wyndham Bin 555 Shiraz south Australia 11

Huntaway Pinot Noir

BEERS

Domestic (Tap)
Mac’s Gold

Steinlager Classic
Speight’s

Domestic (Bottled)
Steinlager Pure

Mac's Black

Mac’s Sassy Red
Mac's Hop Rocker
Mac's Great White
Lion Light Ice

Imported
Oranjeboom (Holland)

Stella Artois (Belgium)
Beck’s (Germany)
Corona (Mexico)

CIDER

Isaac’s cider (Apple or Pear)

SPIRITS Aw 30mD

Bourbon
McKenna
Jim Beam
Wild Turkey American Honey

BOTTLE

30
38
38
38

55
55
60
48

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

O O O @

8.5
8.5
9.5
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